

## Plumas Ski Club

## Intorf Legacy Giving Enrollment Form

Pame:		
Date:		
By completing this form you are notifying us that you are including Plumas Ski Club in your estate plans. All endowment and charitable gifts should be made with consultation by legal and/or financial advisor.		
You can be proud of planning a lasting gift that will support our ski history and Plumas- Eureka Ski Bowl facilities for present and future generations. Unless other arrangements are made, all gifts will be used to sustain core operations and projects and be directed toward the greatest need, ensuring Plumas Ski Club remains stable and strong for years to come.		
By signing this form you are now a life-time member of the Plumas Ski Club. Membership is without obligation. With your permission, we would like to recognize you in Plumas Ski Club communications. Please let us know how you prefer to be listed by checking one of the boxes:		
List my / our name(s) as I / we have printed them here:		
List me / us as "Anonymous"		
We have included the following questions to help us ensure that your wishes are fulfilled. This information will also help our Board of Directors better plan for the future of our historical skiing and site facilities.		
I have made the following charitable gift to Plumas Ski Club in my: (please check all that apply)		
Will (dated:) Living trust (dated:)		
Life insurance policy IRA or other pension plan Charitable trust		

Real estate (please describe)		
Annual Gift, beginning		
Other (please describe)		
Describe other arrangements or requests:		
Description of Gift (optional):		
Value of Gift :		
All information about your plans will be retained in the Plumas Ski Club confidential files. Please note that this is not a legal document or binding pledge.		
Name of executor of your estate (if available):		
Executor's contact information:		
Testimonial: Can you tell us why you have chosen to provide a legacy gift to PSC? Your comments can help motivate others. Thank you.		
Will you give us permission to use your comments in our materials highlighting our legacy and projects?  YES NO		

Donor(s) Signature(s)	
Donor(s) Birth Date(s)	
Address	
Phono:	Emaile

## Thank you.

Plumas Ski Club tax ID number: xx-0239283

If you have questions or want to discuss your plans, we will be glad to assist you. Please email <a href="mail@plumasskiclub.org">email@plumasskiclub.org</a>.

Please complete this form and email or mail it to:

Plumas Ski Club ATTN: Legacy Giving PO Box 4003 Quincy, CA 95971

